
On the River Read Together Quick Questions
1. 

 

2. Where does the story start? Tick one.

3. How many fish does the cat catch? Tick one.

4. How do you think the cat feels about eating six 
big fish for dinner? 

  

An owl and a cat set sail in a boat down 

the river.

They sat on a rock to look for fish.

The sun was hot.

The cat had a rod and the owl sang a song.

The cat had lots of fish to reel in.

The cat had six big fish for dinner.

11

13

22

26

37

46

54

reel

leek

feel

in a boat

on the rocks

at dinner

ten

six

sixteen

Which of these ‘ee’ words is in the text?  
Tick one.
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AnswersOn the River

Pupils’ own responses, such as: I think 
that the cat was very pleased that 
he had so many fish for dinner.
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